UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO
FACULTY or APPLIED SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

Transportation Research Institute

iCity-ORF 2nd Annual Student Presentations

10:15

10:20

12:30

1:00

3:20

Manpreet Juneja
Michael Carnevale
Mehdi Nourinejad
Sina Bahrami
Nancy Hui

Kelly Gregg

Paula Nguyen
Ehab Diab
Shivani Raghav
Ming Xu

Marcus Gordon

Megan Katsumi

Mohamed Elshenawy

June 26,2017
Galbraith Building, GB202
10:00am - 3:00pm

Welcome, Eric Miller

Student Presentations

Lunch

Student Presentations

Closing Remarks, Judy Farvolden

Design Research for Use Cases of Traffic and
Transit Management

High-Quality 3D-Representation of Toronto
Waterfront

The End of Cruising for Parking in the Era of
Autonomous Vehicles

Geometric Design of Parking Facilities for
Autonomous Vehicles

Conflict Analysis for Complete Streets
Complete Streets at the Municipal Level

Internal and External Determinants of Streetcar
Bunching

Shuttle Service Optimization in Subway System
Interruptions

Database for Land Use Modelling Research

Passive Data Collection and Its Application to Tour-
based Modeling

Prototyping the Comparative Methodology

Using the iCity Ontology

iCity-ITSoS: A Platform for Managing Urban
Transportation Information

UTTRI

10:20
10:40
11:00
11:20
11:40
12:00
1:00
1:20
1:40
2:00
2:20
2:40

3:00



