



## iCity-ORF 2nd Annual Student Presentations

June 26, 2017 Galbraith Building, GB202 10:00am - 3:00pm

10:15 10:20	Welcome, Eric Miller Student Presentations	
12:30	Lunch	
1:00	Student Presentations	
3:20	Closing Remarks, Judy Farvolden	
Manpreet Juneja	Design Research for Use Cases of Traffic and Transit Management	10:20
Michael Carnevale	High-Quality 3D-Representation of Toronto Waterfront	10:40
Mehdi Nourinejad	The End of Cruising for Parking in the Era of Autonomous Vehicles	11:00
Sina Bahrami	Geometric Design of Parking Facilities for Autonomous Vehicles	11:20
Nancy Hui	Conflict Analysis for Complete Streets	11:40
Kelly Gregg	Complete Streets at the Municipal Level	12:00
Paula Nguyen	Internal and External Determinants of Streetcar Bunching	1:00
Ehab Diab	Shuttle Service Optimization in Subway System Interruptions	1:20
Shivani Raghav	Database for Land Use Modelling Research	1:40
Ming Xu	Passive Data Collection and Its Application to Tourbased Modeling	2:00
Marcus Gordon	Prototyping the Comparative Methodology	2:20
Megan Katsumi	Using the iCity Ontology	2:40
Mohamed Elshenawy	iCity-ITSoS: A Platform for Managing Urban Transportation Information	3:00